
FLC Membership
Name Email Company Position

Dylan Barrett dylan@highwaysigning.com Highway Signing, Inc. Chair

Matt Soucie mts@wernercos.com Werner Construction Co. Professional Development Chair

Jon Gierhan jon@midlandscontracting.com Midlands Contracting, Inc. Membership Chair

Jed Paulsen jpaulsen@paulseninc.com Paulsen, Inc. Community Chair

Chase Bassett cbassett@ellerbrock-norris.com Ellerbrock-Norris Treasurer

Tony Potthoff tonyp@constructorslincoln.com Constructors, Inc. Board Liaison

Carly Smith carly@agcne.org AGC Nebraska Staff Liaison

Nao Trejo naotrejo@gmail.com A Plus Contracting, LLC

Rebbecca Clark rebbecca@allroadsinc.com All Road Barricades

Tyler Jensen tyler.jensen@ashgrove.com Ash Grove Cement

Bo Atkins btatkins@bx-cc.com BX Civil

Aaron Schmidt aarons@concreteindustries.com Concrete Industries

Andrew Jensen AndrewJ@constructorslincoln.com Constructors, Inc.

Jared Michl jaredmichl@live.com Constructors, Inc.

Jarred Horsky jarredh@constructorslincoln.com Constructors, Inc.

Kyle Peters kylep@constructorslincoln.com Constructors, Inc.

Shawn Roll Shawnr@constructorslincoln.com Constructors, Inc.

Jory Torres jory@csitraffic.com Contractor Services, Inc.

Tyler Kirkegaard tkirkegaard@ellerbrock-norris.com Ellerbrock-Norris

Cory Hamling cory.r.hamling@emcins.com EMC Insurance

Nick Long nicklong34@gmail.com EMC Insurance

Kristen Holdcroft kristinholdcroft@enovaadvantage.com ENOVA

Melyssa Bierman melyssabierman@enovaadvantage.com ENOVA

Taylor Bessmer taylor.bessmer@fhr.com Flint Hills Resources

Ben Schleiger bens@ganatrucking.com Gana Trucking

Jonathan Miller jmiller@ganatrucking.com Gana Trucking

Matt Dieckhoff mattd@ganatrucking.com Gana Trucking

Jackson Chicoine jackson.chicoine@garciachicoineent.com Garcia-Chicoine Enterprises

Jason Landkamer jason.landkamer@garciachicoineent.com Garcia-Chicoine Enterprises

Dylan Rolenc dylan.rolenc@garciachicoineent.com Garcia-Chicoine Enterprises

Noah Carter noah.carter@grahamus.com Graham Construction

Tristin Lowry-Berlin tristin.lowryberlin@grahamus.com Graham Construction
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Camden Wrehe camden.wrehe@grahamus.com Graham Construction

Christian Hilgenberg christian@highwaysigning.com Highway Signing, Inc.

Hunter Nelsen hunter@highwaysigning.com Highway Signing, Inc.

Joel Barclay Joel@highwaysigning.com Highway Signing, Inc.

Luke H Huebert luke@highwaysigning.com Highway Signing, Inc.

Trey Dodson trey@highwaysigning.com Highway Signing, Inc.

Connor Lemon connor.lemon@marshmma.com INSPRO

Ezra Schlecht ezra.schlecht@marshMMA.com INSPRO

Nick Turner nick.turner@marshmma.com INSPRO

Caiden Bose bosecaiden@gmail.com Iowa Plains Signing

Jacob Jensen jjensen@iowaplains.com Iowa Plains Signing

Dalton Bucholz Dbucholz@iowaplains.com Iowa Plains Signing

Logan Mohr mohr01010@gmail.com Iowa Plains Signing

Nick Gantt ngantt@jhtt.com Jim Hawk Truck Trailers

Dylan Jindra dylan@jincousa.com Jinco

Jack Jindra jack@jincousa.com Jinco

MJ Nachreiner mnachreiner@jmnconstructionllc.com JMN Construction

Luke Lorenz llorenz@juddsbros.com Judds Brothers Construction

Jeff Webert jwebert@k2construction.biz K2 Construction

Drew Hoffmann dhoffmann@lutz.us Lutz

April Seamann april@mecollinscontracting.com M.E. Collins Contracting Co., Inc.

Bryce Flater bryce.flater@martinmarietta.com Martin Marietta

Tyson Vogt tyson.vogt@martinmarietta.com Martin Marietta

Nathan Lilienthal nlilienthal@mcgillrestoration.com McGill Restoration

Brett Delehant brett@midlandscontracting.com Midlands Contracting, Inc.

Kevin McKay kevin@midlandscontracting.com Midlands Contracting, Inc.

Connor Stanton connor.stanton@milwaukeetool.com Milwaukee Tool

Jack Abel jacka@nebcoinc.com NEBCO, Inc.

Jake Bergen jakeb@nebcoinc.com NEBCO, Inc.

Brett Broman brettb@nebcoinc.com NEBCO, Inc.

Max Rodenburg maxr@nebcoinc.com NEBCO, Inc.

Riley Smith rsmith@neiasupply.com Nebraska-Iowa Supply Co.

Tyler McNitt tylermcnitt@nmccat.com NMC Cat

Brad Dickinson rbradleydickinson@gmail.com OMNI Engineering
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Cole Wieseler cwieseler@paulseninc.com Paulsen, Inc.

Jacob Rush jrush@paulseninc.com Paulsen, Inc.

Jake Paulsen jake.paulsen@cozadtel.net Paulsen, Inc.

Justin Morrow jsmorrow22@yahoo.com Paulsen, Inc.

Logan Geiser lgeiser@paulseninc.com Paulsen, Inc.

Mike Steffensmeier msteffensmeier@paulseninc.com Paulsen, Inc.

Tony Steffensmeier tsteffensmeier@paulseninc.com Paulsen, Inc.

Adam Rutjens adam@rutjensconstruction.com Rutjens Construction

Allen Hilfiker allen@rwmidwest.com RW Engineering

Brett Kapperman brettk@rwmidwest.com RW Engineering

Trevor Martinosky trevor@rwmidwest.com RW Engineering

Chris Wagner cwagner@stanhouston.com Stan Houston Equipment

Matt Morrow mmorrow@stanhouston.com Stan Houston Equipment

Chad Van Ostrand chadv@tabholding.com TAB Construction

Andrew Van Kirk andrew@vkbros.net Van Kirk Brothers Contracting

Taylor Ostransky to@wernercos.com Werner Construction Co.

Tim Sikes ts@wernercos.com Werner Construction Co.

Greg Barnes gbarnes@wwclyde.net WW Clyde

Corey Cruzan ccruzan@wwclyde.net WW Clyde
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